

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE No: CRL.P.No.4696 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

S. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	21.04.2025	<u>JSR, J</u> Learned Additional public Prosecutor seeks further time. List on 23.04.2025. (B/o.) lur	

--	--	--	--